General information about company

Scrip code 539218

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES63CO1015

Name of the company

SAUMYA CONSULTANTS LIMITED

‘Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artiew ” Promoter Group shareholder Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No

shares?
5 thﬂ.]c.r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet]?er the L1§ted Em}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Wheth§r any shares he}d by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh‘ethey compary has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in cach
No. of Partly sh‘;‘res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
. Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares .
ﬁ;ﬂegory shareholder [ shareholders | up equity | equity Bld::ig'g held (VII) | (calculated as g:’ ;tfs\/otmg (X1v) Total as a
(I () shares | shares Rege{p o |=aV)+ | per SCRR, 1957) | € o% of
held (IV) | held V1) i (V)+(VI) | (VIIT) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) eg: X egry
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 3790420 3790420 | 54.88 3790420 3790420 54.88
Group
(B) Public 1495 3116488 3116488 | 45.12 3116488 3116488 45.12
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 1499 6906908 6906908 | 100 6906908 6906908 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | *NUMOer O ledged or
Locked pocs
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of ockedIn | iherwise
shares (XII Number of
. Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered . .
Category of . . p - equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) ?
shareholder . . . - held in
(3] Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
) . - X Asa % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’/o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capitah) (XI)= | N, g{ total o ol |
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) helladms (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 54.88 3790420
Group
(B) Public 45.12 2590488
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6380908




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total | Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of nos. asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly 'h'. . sha . total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- ;n:r::l in l:eix;es shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up ying _ | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa %
Sharcholders () | (111) shares | equity | DePosiery [(VID =1 0 SCRR. s
held (1V) | shares | Receipts | IVI* 1957y (v o
© ) | shares %) V)+ )( Class eg: | Class Total
held R Asa % of ass eg: | LSS rotal Voting
V) (A+B+C2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) iﬁxﬁmﬁ;ﬁ; 3790420 3790420 | 54.88 3790420 3790420 | 54.88
(5:;';"“" 4 3790420 3790420 | 54.88 3790420 3790420 | 54.88
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 3790420 3790420 | 54.88 3790420 3790420 | 54.88
Group (A)=
(A)(1)yHA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@a(i) el | 1480 592002 592002 |8.57 592002 592002 |8.57
share gapira] up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 2 44654 44654 0.65 44654 44654 0.65
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ﬁgzc?f‘;‘)” 13 2479742 2479742 | 35.9 2479742 2479742|35.9
(S;‘)b'T"‘“' ® 1495 3116488 3116488 [ 45.12 3116488 3116488 45.12
Total Public
Sharcholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 1495 3116488 3116488 | 45.12 3116488 3116488 45.12
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 1499 6906908 6906908 | 100 6906908 6906908 [ 100
Total
(A+BHC) 1499 6906908 6906908 | 100 6906908 6906908 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
- 4 Shares
No. Of Shares Sharehol{img ,asa Number_of ledoed o
. % assuming full Locked in pledged
Underlying . otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . 5 S encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible - (XI11) K
Sr. Outstanding . . securities ( as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . -
convertible o percentage of diluted Asa% dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of o - sa% Asa%
securities (X) - share capital) (XI)= £ total sa“ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) o No. | of total | f total
(VIDH(X) As a % of | NO- f o1 o. [otftotal
(a) ares
(A+B+C2) (a) (a) [ Shares
held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.88 3790420
(SI“)"'T"“’I *) 54.88 3790420
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 54.88 3790420
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[0)] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a() 8.57 66492
(a(ii)) 0.65 44654
(e) 359 2479342
Sub-Total (B) 4512 2500488
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
45.12 2590488
B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
2+B)B3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 6380908
Total (A+B+C 100 6380908

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUN KUMAR
AGARWALLA (HUF)

ARUN KUMAR
AGARWALLA

SUDHA
AGARWALLA

GAURANG
AGARWALLA

Click here to
go back

PAN (IT)

AACHA9284N

ABQPAS379M

AECPA2307L

BAAPA9988G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1047100

1671920

685000

386400

3790420

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1047100

1671920

685000

386400

3790420

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.16

2421

9.92

5.59

54.88

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1047100

1671920

685000

386400

3790420

Class eg:y

Total

1047100

1671920

685000

386400

3790420

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.16

2421

9.92

5.59

54.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15.16

2421

9.92

5.59

54.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1047100

1671920

685000

386400

3790420

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

3

4

5

6

7

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More than 1
More than 1 percentage of
percentage shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the | DHANVERDHI
Shareholders | EXPORTS
(U] LIMITED

SWAGTAM
DISTRIBUTORS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

WINDSOR
MERCANTILES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

BRIGHT

FINANCE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

VIDYUT
DEALERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

CORE
MERCANTILES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUPERLIGHT
FINANCE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II) AABCD7864P

AAGCS9218P

AAACW2387H

AACCBI1633K

AABCV0239]

AACCCI358E

AADCS8090C

No. of the
Shareholders
U]

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held 476400
(V)

341400

340700

333450

332988

332100

321750

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

476400

341400

340700

333450

332988

332100

321750

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

o

9

494

4.93

4.83

4.82

4.81

4.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 476400

341400

340700

333450

332988

332100

321750

Class eg:y

Total 476400

341400

340700

333450

332988

332100

321750

Total as a %
of Total 6.9
Voting rights

4.94

4.93

4.83

4.82

4.81

4.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as 6.9
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD)= (VID)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.94

4.83

4.82

4.81

4.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 476400
dematerialized
form (XIV)

341400

340700

333450

332988

332100

321750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders () Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total
No. of the 0

Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 0
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

o

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0
Class eg:y
Total 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

=)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

=)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



