General information about company						
Scrip code	539218					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE563CO1015					
Name of the company	SAUMYA CONSULTANTS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of		g Rights h	eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	()	()	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	3790420			3790420	54.88	3790420		3790420	54.88
(B)	Public	1495	3116488			3116488	45.12	3116488		3116488	45.12
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1499	6906908			6906908	100	6906908		6906908	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	charabaldar Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.88					3790420	
(B)	Public				45.12					2590488	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					6380908	

7	Γable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	romoter and	Promot	ter Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	he Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3790420			3790420	54.88	3790420		3790420	54.88
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	3790420			3790420	54.88	3790420		3790420	54.88
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	3790420			3790420	54.88	3790420		3790420	54.88
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1480	592092			592092	8.57	592092		592092	8.57
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	44654			44654	0.65	44654		44654	0.65
(e)	Any Other (specify)	13	2479742			2479742	35.9	2479742		2479742	35.9
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1495	3116488			3116488	45.12	3116488		3116488	45.12
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1495	3116488			3116488	45.12	3116488		3116488	45.12
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	oter- Non l	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		1499	6906908			6906908	100	6906908		6906908	100
Total (A+B+C)		1499	6906908			6906908	100	6906908		6906908	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omot	ter and	Pron	noter Gi	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and l	Promo	ter Group	)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				54.88					3790420
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.88					3790420
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				54.88					3790420
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				8.57					66492
(a(ii))				0.65					44654
(e)				35.9					2479342
Sub-Total (B) (3)				45.12					2590488
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				45.12					2590488
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Nor	Public sl	hareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					6380908
Total (A+B+C				100					6380908

	Ir	ndividuals/Hindu und	livided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA (HUF)	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA	SUDHA AGARWALLA	GAURANG AGARWALLA	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AACHA9284N	ABQPA8379M	AECPA2307L	BAAPA9988G	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1047100	1671920	685000	386400	3790420	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1047100	1671920	685000	386400	3790420	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.16	24.21	9.92	5.59	54.88	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)	_			
Class eg:X	1047100	1671920	685000	386400	3790420	
Class eg:y						
Total	1047100	1671920	685000	386400	3790420	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.16	24.21	9.92	5.59	54.88	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible						
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.16	24.21	9.92	5.59	54.88	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise encumb	ered (XIII)	Т	Т	ı	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1047100	1671920	685000	386400	3790420	
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group		

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHANVERDHI EXPORTS LIMITED	SWAGTAM DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	WINDSOR MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	BRIGHT FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	VIDYUT DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED	CORE MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	SUPERLIGHT FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCD7864P	AAGCS9218P	AAACW2387H	AACCB1633K	AABCV0239J	AACCC1358E	AADCS8090C	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	476400	341400	340700	333450	332988	332100	321750	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	476400	341400	340700	333450	332988	332100	321750	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.9	4.94	4.93	4.83	4.82	4.81	4.66	
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of secur	ities (IX)					
Class eg: X	476400	341400	340700	333450	332988	332100	321750	
Class eg:y								
Total	476400	341400	340700	333450	332988	332100	321750	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.9	4.94	4.93	4.83	4.82	4.81	4.66	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.9	4.94	4.93	4.83	4.82	4.81	4.66	
	cked in shares (XI	1)		T				
No. (a) As a % of total Shares								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	476400	341400	340700	333450	332988	332100	321750	
	t providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	0
Class eg:y	
Total	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence